PORTWEST

CA241 - Hi-Vis Contrast Tape Work Pants

Collection: High Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton with Texpel Finish: 65%
Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g

Outer Carton: 24

Product information

A thoughtfully designed high visibility trouser made from durable
Kingsmill™ fabric and Texpel stain-resistant for maximum working
performance. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims
to give total peace of mind when working. With adjustable leg length for
added convenience, the Service Trouser is the smart choice for the modern
workplace.

High Visibility Workwear

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are
made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer
variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of
Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers
the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.
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High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with Features
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our

High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,

comfort, protection and performance.
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CA241 - Hi-Vis Contrast Tape Work Pants

Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

CA2410BR28
CA2410BR30
CA2410BR32
CA2410BR33
CA2410BR34
CA2410BR36
CA2410BR38
CA2410BR40
CA2410BR41
CA2410BR42
CA2410BR44
CA2410BR46
CA2410BR48
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Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554

EAN13

5036108502271
5036108502288
5036108502295
5036108502301
5036108502318
5036108502325
5036108502332
5036108502349
5036108502356
5036108502363
5036108502370
5036108502387
5036108502394

GTIN/DUN14

15036108987358
15036108987365
15036108987372
15036108987389
15036108987396
15036108987402
15036108987419
15036108987426
15036108987433
15036108987440
15036108987457
15036108987464
15036108987471




