

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# CA241 - Hi-Vis Contrast Tape Work Pants

Collection: High Visibility Workwear

Range: High Visibility

**Shell Fabric:** Kingsmill Polycotton with Texpel Finish: 65%

Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245g

Outer Carton: 24

#### **Product information**

A thoughtfully designed high visibility trouser made from durable Kingsmill™ fabric and Texpel stain-resistant for maximum working performance. Precision engineered with anti-scratch and metal-free trims to give total peace of mind when working. With adjustable leg length for added convenience, the Service Trouser is the smart choice for the modern workplace.

### **High Visibility Workwear**

Combining safety and style, fabrics within our hi-vis workwear ranges are made from a premium durable polyester/cotton. These fabrics offer variations in weight and composition. The bright fluorescent capabilities of Portwests fabrics combined with the garments retro reflective stripes offers the highest possible visibility in poor light or adverse weather conditions.

#### **High Visibility**

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



## **Features**



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# **CA241 - Hi-Vis Contrast Tape Work Pants**

**Test House** 

# **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CA2410BR28	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502271	15036108987358
CA2410BR30	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502288	15036108987365
CA2410BR32	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502295	15036108987372
CA2410BR33	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502301	15036108987389
CA2410BR34	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502318	15036108987396
CA2410BR36	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502325	15036108987402
CA2410BR38	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502332	15036108987419
CA2410BR40	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502349	15036108987426
CA2410BR41	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502356	15036108987433
CA2410BR42	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502363	15036108987440
CA2410BR44	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502370	15036108987457
CA2410BR46	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502387	15036108987464
CA2410BR48	Orange/Black	55.0	36.0	28.0	0.9990	0.0554	5036108502394	15036108987471